Your Global Automation Partner
TBEx-S2-2RFID | TBEx-Lx-4RFID
Compact RFID Modules with I/Os
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation PartnerYour Global Automation Partner
Compact RFID Modules with I/Os
Easy integration
Integration with PLC systems can

Your Global Automation Partner
Types and Features
ID Type designation Description Power supply
connection
Dimensions
6814029 TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module 4-pin, M8 32 × 144 × 31 mm
100014935 TBEC-S2-4RFID Compact RFID module for EtherCAT 4-pin, M8 32 × 144 × 31 mm
100002463 TBEN-LL-4RFID-8DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module M12 L-coded 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
100002925 TBEC-LL-4RFID-8DXP Compact RFID module for EtherCAT M12 L-coded 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
100000836 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module 5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
100002462 TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module 4-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
6814120 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
6814121 TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3
4-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
100000960 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS-WV Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 incl. WebVisu license
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
6814124 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-LNX Compact RFID and I/O module with Linux for
implementation by system integrators
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
6814126 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-OPC-UA Compact RFID and I/O module with integrated
OPC UA server according to the AutoID
Companion Specification
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 × 230.4 × 39 mm
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation PartnerYour Global Automation Partner
Over 30 subsidiaries and
60 representatives worldwide!
#turck | www.turck.com
Your Global Automation Partner
D301418 | 2024/07
*D301418*
TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP
TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP-CDS
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS-WV
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP device,
Modbus TCP server or PROFINET device
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP device,
Modbus TCP server or PROFINET device
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP device,
Modbus TCP client/server, or PROFINET
device, CODESYS OPC UA Server
PROFINET S2 system redundancy PROFINET S2 system redundancy –
Power supply via M8 connector Power supply via 7/8” connector Power supply via 7/8” connector
Optional:
FLC/ARGEE programmable
Optional:
FLC/ARGEE programmable
PLC functionality via CODESYS 3